





IAS/IPS as a career AFTER 12th

3 YEARS PROGRAMME

After 12th

Topping the potential of young students right after schooling through two way communication, counselling & holistic empowerment

FEE STRUCTURE

LUCKNOW

Lucknow (Aliganj): A-12 Sector-J Aliganj, Lucknow Lucknow (Gomti Nagar): CP-1, Jeewan Plaza, Viram Khand-5, Near Husariya Chauraha, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow

9506256789, 7570009014



IAS OLYMPIAD ENTRANCE EXAM 2024

Qualification & Registration

Qualification:

AgeLimit:

Candidates must not have attained the age of 19 years as on 1st of August 2024

Educational Qualification:

12th Passed/Appearing from a recognized board.



Awards for Meritorious Students

Rank 1
Rs. 2,50,000/Rank 2
Rs. 2,00,000/Rank 3
Rs. 2,00,000/Rank 4 & 5
Rs. 1,50,000/Rank 6 to 10
Rs. 1,00,000/Rank 11 to 20
Rs. 50,000/-

Offline Registration Open

Exam Date

16th JULY 2024 | 12:30PM



FEE STRUCTURE

Total Fees for 3 Years Course :- 2,50,000 + GST (18%) = 2,95,000/

Fee Details				
S.No.	Installments	Quarter Months	Fees + GST	Total Fees
1.	First (At the Time of Admission)	July 2024	42373 + 7627 =	50000/-
2.	Second	October 2024	38136 + 6864 =	45000/-
3.	Third	January 2025	33898 + 6102 =	40000/-
4.	Fourth	April 2025	27119 + 4881 =	32000/-
5.	Fifth	July 2025	27119 + 4881 =	32000/-
6.	Sixth	October 2025	27719 + 4881 =	32000/-
7.	Seventh	January 2026	27119 + 4881 =	32000/-
8.	Eight (If Optional)	April 2026	27119 + 4881 =	32000/-

Note: 1. Late fees charges applicable.* 2. Submit PDC cheque at the time of admission*.





Free Career Counselling (10:00am-4:00pm)

Confused About Career?



LUCKNOW

Lucknow (Aliganj): A-12 Sector-J Aliganj, Lucknow **Lucknow (Gomti Nagar)**: CP-1, Jeewan Plaza, Viram Khand-5, Near Husariya Chauraha, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow